One grand prize (for one Qualifier) will be awarded in this Contest. In addition to 

the Qualifier prize described above, the grand prize winner will receive: FOUR (4) FLORIDA RESIDENT 

DISNEY PIXIE DUST PASSES.  

ARV of the grand prize: 2,083.16 

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Nine and 

76/100 Dollars ($5,139.76). 

TRANSPORTATION AND MEALS ARE NOT INCLUDED AS PART OF ANY PRIZE. 

All prizes must be used by January 7, 2027, or the prize will be forfeited.  

Theme Park reservations may be required and are subject to change. Reservations are limited in number